PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS - Reinforced 3-Point Top Link Brackets

~J
-1 @\
1 — 13
13 21
®
@ ) B7300 - B1700 - B2100 ~,
2 3

B2400 - B7400 - B7500
B2410-B2710- B2910
Tractors BB8200 - B9200 - B2150
B7100 - B7200 Tractors*
B1550- B1750

Tractors *

g/7 B—o
14 - |
1
/

\5\
\

L2250 - L2550 - L2650
L2050 & L2350 Tractors 12950 - L2850 - L3250
L3450 - L3650 Tractors

L2900- L3300 - L3800 L
L4200 - L3010 - L3410
L3710 - L4310 - L4610 AN

Tractors

* = Some paris musl be ordered separately.
-51-

PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS - Reinforced 3-Point Top Link Brackets

REF PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTy
1 70050-93214  BRACKET, HD * 1
2 70050-93682  SEAT SPACER * 1
3 70050-93219  SEAT SPACER * 2

-

4 70050-93213 BRACKET, HD *



70050-94877

70050-93881
70050-94880

70050-84384
70050-94385

01017-50835
01053-51040
04512-50080
04512-50100
01017-51240
04512-50120
01017-51035
01017-51255

70050-93986
70050-94887
70050-94879
70050-00540
01053-51035
75599-02330
75599-32113

BRACKET, HD

SPACER
ELBOW

BRACE. RH
BRACE. LH

BOLT, Mg§-1.25 x 35
BOLT, M10-1.5 x 40
LOCKWASHER, M8
LOCKWASHER, M10
BOLT, M12-1.25 x 40
LOCKWASHER, M12
BOLT, M10-1.25 x 35
BOLT, M12.1.25 x 55

SPACER, Round - Draft Control Units Only

SPACER, Flat
SPACER, Bar
BRACKET, HD
BOLT, M10 - 1.5x 35
BOLT, 3/8-24 x 1 112
FLATWASHER, /8

S EEEE RS

LT TSN

* =Not included, must be ordered through Parts Department

AIR = As required for each application.

.50



